• Available in Color Rendering Index 80 and 90
• Available in 2700K/4000K color options
• Energy-Star qualified
• Beam angle: 120°
• Power Factor >0.7
• Instant on-No warm-up period
• No UV/IR light in the beam; contain no mercury
• 25,000  hours rated life,  it will last 22.8 years  based on

2502
 ergy Star approval   Energy Star Pending
Ordering Information
Examples: CMC90-2302-927 for 12W BR30 in  2700K color temperature and CRI >90
* CMC90-2101-827 is only available in 2700K Color Temperature. Please contact Curtis Mathes
for 4000K further information.
 Models  Lamp Types  Wattages  CRI  Color Temperatures
 CMC90-2101-827*  BR20  7W  80
 CMC90-2301-8XX  BR30  11W  80  XX = 27 for 2700K
 CMC90-2302-9XX  BR30  12W  90  XX =40 for 4000K
 CMC90-2501-8XX  BR40  13W  80
 CMC90-2502-9XX  BR40  14W  90
 CMC90-2503-8XX  BR40  17W  80
Z En
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all
details with Curtis Mathes. All values are design or typical values when
measured under laboratory conditions, and Curtis Mathes makes no
warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be
obtained under end-use conditions
Packaging Information
Models Lamp
Types Wattages Product Box Master Carton
Q'ty  Master Carton Sizes
Carton
Gross
Weight
CMC90-2101 BR20 7W 70×70×108mm 24 pcs 302×228×240mm 7.9 Ibs
CMC90-2301 BR30 11W 100×100×145mm 24 pcs 422×318×314mm 11.4 Ibs
CMC90-2302 BR30 12W 24 pcs
CMC90-2501 BR40 13W 124×124×180mm 24 pcs 518×390×384mm 21.9 Ibs
CMC90-2502 BR40 14W 24 pcs
CMC90-2503 BR40 17W 24 pcs